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Regionale Miniorenfinale Brabant 2017
Oss, 10- - 11-6-2017

Programmanr. 6
10-6-2017 - 12:50

Jongens, 100m schoolslag

Minioren 2, 3 en 4
Inschrijflijst

rang naam

Minioren 2, 3 en 4

1 Rinz van der Staal
2 Tim van Rooij

3 Thom Keukens

4 Finn Rust

5 Zenno Timmermans
6 Jonathan Baaijens
7 Joris van Keulen
8 Jayden Bergman
9 Jacco Klijberg

10 Lars de Kooter

11 Thies Bergman

12 Storm Buijs

13 Nout Folkersma

14 Koen van den Wildenberg

15 Ralph Spanijers
NG.ZA Kenji van den Brand
NG.ZA Hendrik Jilderda
NG.ZA Bena Mulya
AFGEM Coen van der Laan
AFW Eppo Horvers
AFW Dylano Anadiotis

vereniging

Hieronymus

Psv

VZV Njord
Arethusa

De Dommelbaarzen
AguAmigos
AquAmigos
Shc2000

De Dommelbaarzen
De Biesboschzwemmers
VZV Njord
Hieronymus

De Dommelbaarzen
Nuenen

Nuenen

Aegir

Aegir

Aegir

Merlet

Trb-Res

Tempo

200700279
200700129
200700415
200700469
200700329
200800409
200700159
200701343
200700331
200800185
200700649
200701003
200800595
200800345
200801009
200701873
200700999
200700341
200701055
200701271
200701263

inschrijftijd

1:42.56
1:43.38
1:51.39
1:52.45
1:53.06
1:53.18
1:53.30
1:53.38
1:55.19
1:55.62
1:58.32
1:58.92
2:01.53
2:02.07
2:03.57
1:59.02
2:00.64
2:03.09

NT
2:03.90
2:04.41

Splash Meet Manager, 11.49155

Registered to Arethusa
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